  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
December, 2004 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NTD80N02/D
NTD80N02
Power MOSFET
24 V, 80 A, N−Channel DPAK
Designed for low voltage, high speed switching applications in

10
0.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Shipping †
NTD80N02 DPAK−3 75 Units / Rail
NTD80N02G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
NTD80N02T4 DPAK−3 2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD80N02T4G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD80N02−001 DPAK−3 Straight Lead 75 Units / Rail
NTD80N02−1G DPAK−3 Straight Lead